6 TTC Instructor's Special Pay

  200 P.M.

 7 Cable Jointing Special Pay

  200 P.M.

 8 Typewriting and Steno Special Pay

  160 P.M.

  280 P.M.

  320 P.M.

  360 P.M.

  400 P.M.

  480 P.M.

  560 P.M.

 9 Pharmacist Special Pay

  200 P.M.

REVISED RATES OF SPECIAL PAYS ON PERCENTAGE BASIS

WITH EFFECT FROM 01.10.2017

   Sl. Description Revised Rate
No

1
Special Pay to the workmen working in the O/o.Resident
Manager/New Delhi (Guest House)

10% of Revised Level of Pay per
mensem

2 Hot Line Special Pay

25% of Basic Pay  (*)

Per mensem
   (*) (Subject to max. of Rs. 16000)

28

ANNEXURE - V

 REVISED RATES OF ALLOWANCES WITH EFFECT FROM 01.10.2017
(Rupees per month)

(WORKMEN)

Sl.
Revised Pay
(Pay Level in
Pay Matrix) ILC

Project Investigation
Thermal

Thermal
Bonus

Special
(GTS)

Allowance
() Before

Qtrs.
After
Qtrs.

Before
Qtrs.

After
Qtrs.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
  Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs. Rs.
1 Upto 20000 200 400 220 380 180 220 220 640
2 20001-24200 200 460 240 380 180 220 260 740
3 24201-27600 220 460 240 420 200 260 280 840
4 27601-31100 220 500 260 460 200 260 300 940
5 31101-34200 260 560 280 500 220 300 320 1040
6 34201-37600 280 600 300 560 260 300 340 1160
7 37601-40900 280 600 300 560 260 320 380 1280
8 40901-44800 300 660 320 600 280 320 400 1480
9 44801-50000 300 700 360 620 280 360 420 1680
10 50001-56200 400 820 460 760 300 400 500 1880
11 56201-65800 560 880 500 760 300 460 500 2080
12 65801-76700 600 940 540 820 340 500 500 2300
13 76701 & above 660 1000 600 880 380 560 600 ---
14 76701-87400 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 2520
15 87401 & above -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 2740

   () Since the Special (GTS) Allowance was doubled during 2015 the same was not revised.

REVISED RATES OF HYDRO AND WIND FARM ALLOWANCES
WITH EFFECT FROM 01.10.2017

(Rupees per mensem)

   Sl. Description Revised Rate No.

  Upto Rs.62200 Rs.62201 &above

1 Upto and inclusive of 300m MSL 900 1200
2 Above 301m MSL   1200 1500

29

REVISED RATES OF ALLOWANCES ON FLAT RATES WITH EFFECT FROM 01.10.2017